
 

 

DVV Clarification 

5.2.2 Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international 

level examinations year wise during last five years 

(eg: IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/ IELTS/Civil 

Services/State government examinations etc.) 

HEI Input: 04 

 

Academic Year 2022

-23 

2021-

22 

2020

-21 

2019-

20 

2018

-19 

Number of 

awards/med

als 

 

04 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

Kindly provide List of 

qualified students year wise 

under each category 

As per DVV’s suggestion, HEI has verified and 

checked all the uploaded documents and 

provided list of the qualified students in each 

year with competent signature 

Kindly provide Qualifying 

Certificates of the students 

As per DVV’s suggestion, HEI has provided a 

link of the list of qualified certificates year 

wise 



 

 

HEI Response Documents ; 

 

Sr 

No 
Document Link 

1 Certificate from the Head of the Institution 

(Principal) 

View File 

2 Data Template View File 

3 List of qualified students year wise View File 

4 Qualifying Certificates View File 

 

https://vandemataramcollege.com/uploads/images/dvv_21_march_2024/c-5/5-2-2/1.pdf
https://vandemataramcollege.com/uploads/images/dvv_21_march_2024/c-5/5-2-2/2.xlsx
https://vandemataramcollege.com/uploads/images/dvv_21_march_2024/c-5/5-2-2/3.pdf
https://vandemataramcollege.com/uploads/images/dvv_21_march_2024/c-5/5-2-2/4.pdf

