



# **VANDE MATARAM DEGREE COLLEGE**

**OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE** 

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

NAAC 'B' GRADE | AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. N. Nadar
M.Com., M.B.A., M.Phil, Ph.D

SECRETARY
Dr. Prerana R. Kolhe
D.Litt, M.A. (History),
M.A. (Marathi Lit.), B.Ed

FOUNDER PRESIDENT

Dr. Rajkumar M. Kolhe

Ph.D., NET (UGC), B.Ed., M.A. (Eng. Lit.),
M.A. (History), M.A. (Hindi Lit.) M.B.A., D.Litt.

MOB.: 9892564889 MOB.: 9221437415

#### **DVV** Clarification

5.2.2 Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations year wise during last five years

(eg: IIT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/ IELTS/Civil

Services/State government examinations etc.)

HEI Input: 04

Academic Year	2022	2021-	2020	2019-	2018
	-23	22	-21	20	-19
Number of awards/med als	04	0	0	0	0

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
Kindly provide List of qualified students year wise under each category	As per DVV's suggestion, HEI has verified and checked all the uploaded documents and provided list of the qualified students in each year with competent signature
Kindly provide Qualifying Certificates of the students	As per DVV's suggestion, HEI has provided a link of the list of qualified certificates year wise



### **JAHNVIS MULTI FOUNDATION'S**

## **VANDE MATARAM DEGREE COLLEGE**

OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

NAAC 'B' GRADE | AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. N. Nadar
M.Com., M.B.A., M.Phil, Ph.D

SECRETARY
Dr. Prerana R. Kolhe
D.Litt, M.A. (History),
M.A. (Marathi Lit.), B.Ed

FOUNDER PRESIDENT

Dr. Rajkumar M. Kolhe

Ph.D., NET (UGC), B.Ed., M.A. (Eng. Lit.),
M.A. (History), M.A. (Hindi Lit.) M.B.A., D.Litt.

MOB.: 9892564889 MOB.: 9221437415

### **HEI Response Documents**;

Sr No	Document	Link
1	Certificate from the Head of the Institution (Principal)	<u>View File</u>
2	Data Template	<u>View File</u>
3	List of qualified students year wise	<u>View File</u>
4	Qualifying Certificates	<u>View File</u>